
Gunupur - Puri Express/18418 - Exp - ECoR 
KUR/Khurda Road Junction to PURI/Puri 
2h 50m - 44 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GNPR Gunupur 05:00 0 1 0 41 92 ECoR
2 BSDR Bansadhara Halt 05:17 05:18 1m 0 1 12 40 77 ECoR
3 KNGR Kashinagar Halt 05:39 05:40 1m 0 1 26 38 62 ECoR
4 PLH Paralakhemundi 06:20 06:25 5m 0 1 51 37 60 ECoR
5 PHM Pathapatnam 06:34 06:35 1m 0 1 56 37 71 ECoR
6 TEK Tekkali Halt 07:19 07:20 1m 0 1 83 20 36 ECoR
7 NWP Naupada Junction 07:40 07:45 5m 0 1 90 90 7 ECoR
8 PUN Pundi 07:54 07:55 1m 0 1 104 25 38 ECoR
9 PSA Palasa 08:25 08:30 5m 3 1 116 60 24 ECoR
10 MMS Mandasa Road 08:43 08:44 1m 0 1 129 94 30 ECoR
11 SPT Sompeta 08:56 08:57 1m 0 1 148 90 47 ECoR
12 IPM Ichchapuram 09:09 09:10 1m 0 1 166 73 22 ECoR
13 SLRD Surla Road 09:17 09:18 1m 0 1 174 64 18 ECoR
14 GTA Golanthra 09:23 09:24 1m 0 1 179 65 29 ECoR
15 BAM Brahmapur 09:34 09:39 5m 0 1 190 75 20 ECoR
16 JNP Jagannathpur 09:46 09:47 1m 0 1 199 84 27 ECoR
17 CAP Chatrapur 09:56 09:57 1m 0 1 212 67 ECoR
18 GAM Ganjam 10:05 10:06 1m 0 1 221 47 9 ECoR
19 HMA Humma 10:14 10:15 1m 0 1 227 74 20 ECoR
20 RBA Rambha 10:24 10:25 1m 0 1 238 - 14 ECoR
21 KIT Khallikot 10:29 10:30 1m 0 1 249 119 ECoR
22 CLKA Chilka 10:35 10:36 1m 2 1 259 109 25 ECoR
23 BALU Balugaon 10:40 10:45 5m 3 1 266 87 9 ECoR
24 GNGD Gangadharpur 10:54 10:55 1m 0 1 279 80 21 ECoR
25 KUU Kuhuri 11:01 11:02 1m 0 1 287 - 27 ECoR
26 KAPG Kalupara Ghat 11:04 11:05 1m 0 1 294 149 10 ECoR
27 BSDP Bhusandpur 11:09 11:10 1m 0 1 304 84 19 ECoR
28 NKP Nirakarpur 11:15 11:16 1m 0 1 311 103 ECoR
29 TAP Tapang 11:21 11:22 1m 0 1 320 103 15 ECoR
30 KPXR Kaipadar Road 11:27 11:28 1m 0 1 328 46 21 ECoR
31 KUR Khurda Road Junction 11:40 12:00 20m 1 337 60 16 ECoR
32 MWQ Motari 12:08 12:09 1m 0 1 345 43 12 ECoR
33 KASR Kanas Road 12:14 12:15 1m 0 1 349 31 8 ECoR
34 DEG Delang 12:22 12:23 1m 0 1 353 81 9 ECoR
35 BRST Bir Purushottampur 12:28 12:29 1m 1 359 55 12 ECoR
36 SIL Sakhi Gopal 12:35 12:36 1m 0 1 365 7 10 ECoR
37 PURI Puri 14:50 3 1 381 - 5 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 05 2024 (10:29)

Jun 05 2024 (10:29)

1

1


